Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Christian - (1455495) - Isle of Man Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.98
32.24
32.84
32.93
33.51
34.08

34.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.98
32.93
32.24
32.84
34.52
34.08

33.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402

332
319

WA Pts

402
368
392
371
319
332
349

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

11/05/24
12/03/23
12/02/23
16/12/23
12/03/22
10/09/22
17/12/22

Date

11/05/24
16/12/23
12/03/23
12/02/23
17/12/22
10/09/22
12/03/22

Meet

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Meet 2023

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet

City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet

Meet

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Meet 2023

Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet

Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

Venue

Manchester

Sheffield

Liverpool

John Charles Aqu Cen
Stockport

Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Manchester

John Charles Aqu Cen
Sheffield

Liverpool

Leeds

Sheffield

Stockport

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

lo Man
lo Man
lo Man
lo Man
lo Man
lo Man

lo Man

Club Swam Under

lo Man
lo Man
lo Man
lo Man
lo Man
lo Man

lo Man

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



