## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elizabeth Christian - (1455495) - Isle of Man Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.98	402	Н	11/05/24	ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024	Manchester	lo Man	1
32.24	392	Н	12/03/23	Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023	Sheffield	lo Man	1
32.84	371	Н	12/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	lo Man	1
32.93	368	Н	16/12/23	City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Meet 2023	John Charles Aqu Cen	lo Man	3
33.51	349	Н	12/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	lo Man	1
34.08	332	Н	10/09/22	Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	lo Man	3
34.52	319	Н	17/12/22	City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet	Leeds	lo Man	3

## Swims in Date Order

Level	Club Swam Under	Venue	Meet	Date	Round	WA Pts	Time
1	lo Man	Manchester	ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024	11/05/24	Н	402	31.98
3	lo Man	John Charles Aqu Cen	City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Meet 2023	16/12/23	Н	368	32.93
1	lo Man	Sheffield	Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023	12/03/23	Н	392	32.24
1	lo Man	Liverpool	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	12/02/23	Н	371	32.84
3	lo Man	Leeds	City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet	17/12/22	Н	319	34.52
3	lo Man	Sheffield	Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet	10/09/22	Н	332	34.08
1	lo Man	Stockport	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	12/03/22	Н	349	33.51
	Io Man Io Man	Leeds Sheffield	City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet	17/12/22 10/09/22	H H	319 332	34.52 34.08

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS